2024

POSN POINTS BESTS

150
72
69
49
37
37
34
26
26
23

O~N~NO OO~ WNPRE

2024

POSN POINTS BESTS

63
60
54
54
42

A OWWNPE

2024

POSN POINTS BESTS

1 140
94
78
60
60
57
50
47
41
28
28
22

©C O oO~NOOUPAPWDN

=Y
o

2024

POSN POINTS BESTS

123
63
57
48
48

A B OWDNPE

2024

POSN POINTS BESTS

120
114
111
51
48

O~ wWDNPRE

2024

4
1

1

3
1

3
1
1

4
1
1

3
2
1

C.O.T.Y. Group 1 Kitten

NAME

Aithusa Indiana (NSW)
Mayatiki Jeda Girl (T)

Mayatiki Dingo (T)

Coolcoons Princess Willow (NSW)
Kucinta Oliver (T)

Kucinta Dodger (T)

Kucinta Prince of Tasmania (T)
Mayatiki Blue Ajax (T)
Cooncove Flaming Star (T)
Kucinta Talula (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 1 Cat

NAME

Shakandah Sinbad (V)
Spellbound Chokita (T)
VanDiamonds Lord Snowdon (T)
Kucinta Fleur De Lys (T)
Spellbound Layla (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 1 Neuter

NAME

Chainoponds Beyond Blue (NSW)
Chaynikoty G.I. Jane (Q)
Starborn Son Of Odinn (T)
Mayatiki Xanthus (T)

Pussyfoot Mademoiselle Mimi (Q)
Palazzo King Alexie (T)
VanDiamonds Prince Albert (T)
Fairwind Freddie Mercury (T)
Spellbound Nutella (T)

Starborn The Force Awakens (T)
Pussyfoot True Love (Q)

Mayatiki Blue Velvet (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 2 Kitten
NAME

Tomelina Tszarina (V)
Bajimbi Purrdy (NSW)
Tiffyan Black Raven (T)
Tiffyan Choklat Sakura (T)
Nakano Unbreak My Heart (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 2 Cat
NAME
Carbonel Voodoo Queen (T)

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

K & H McCarthy

L Stevens

L Stevens

O Christian

A Powell

A Powell

A Powell

L Stevens

L Gaze & T Griggs
A Powell

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

A Powell

L Gaze

O Christian

A Powell

L Gaze

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)
M Anderson
M Fitzallen
K Walker

A Sherwood
C Redpath
H Whitehill
O Christian
H Whitehill
H Flowers
K Davey

C Redpath
L Stevens

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

S Hay

V Sullivan

S Hay

S Hay

V Sullivan

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)
C Hawkes

Apocoliptica D'Artagnan (ImpGER) (G| C Hawkes

Calian Califawnia Dreamn (NSW)
Tiffyan Gucci Malu (T)
Carbonel Calamity Jane (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 2 Neuter

POSN POINTS BESTS NAME

V Sullivan
S Hay
C Hawkes

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

BREED
Maine Coon
Birman
Birman
Maine Coon
Birman
Birman
Birman
Birman
Maine Coon
Birman

BREED
Birman
Birman
Maine Coon
Birman
Birman

BREED

Persian

Siberian

Norwegian Forest Cat
Birman

Persian

Siberian

Maine Coon
Norwegian Forest Cat
Birman

Norwegian Forest Cat
Exotic

Birman

BREED

Oriental Shorthair
Oriental Shorthair
Oriental Shorthair
Oriental Shorthair
Siamese

BREED

Oriental Shorthair
Oriental Shorthair
Siamese

Oriental Shorthair
Siamese

BREED



AP WDNPR

POSN

wWN B

POSN

A OWN

POSN

O, WNBE

POSN
1
2

129 3
120 3
51
48
48
2024
POINTS BESTS
60 1
60 2
57
40 2
2024
POINTS BESTS
66 1
63 1
60 3
39
2024
POINTS BESTS
124 4
115
102 1
85 1
77
13
2024
POINTS
120
57

Carbonel Sam | Am (T)

Sooteika Saffron Sakura (T)
Templeton Belladonna (SA)
Carbonel Hercules (T)

Zuccala Smoke On The Water (V)

C.O.T.Y. Group 3 Kitten
NAME

Metanoia Baby Snow Pea (T)
Shekisa Limited Edition (T)
Shekisa Celestial (T)

Tachali Velvet Marko (WA)

C.O.T.Y. Group 3 Cat

NAME

Metanoia Special Edition (T)
Bunratty Gunna Make Ticks (T)
Appleisle Zuki Love (T)

Aztec Jasper's Tiger's Eye (Q)

C.O.T.Y. Group 3 Neuter
NAME

Metanoia Layli (T)

Appleisle Billie (T)

Cyclard Paddington Bear (V)
Tachali Tzar Titus (WA)
Aridale Harry Potter (V)
Metanoia Zeus (T)

C.O.T.Y. Group 4
NAME

Valantino Stardust (T)
Koko (NZ)

C Hawkes
S Hay

C Hawkes
C Hawkes
V Sullivan

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

L Dowd

F & S Ransley

K & S Ransley

A Harvey

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

L Dowd

F & S Ransley

C Allie

C Allie

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

A Chua

B Riboet

M Anderson

A Harvey

M Anderson

D Hawkes

TO DATE: 24/03/2024
OWNER(S)

M Anderson

K Blake

Siamese
Siamese
Oriental Longhair
Siamese
Oriental Shorthair

BREED
Bengal
Burmese
Burmese
Russian

BREED
Bengal
Burmese
Tonkinese
Burmese

BREED

Bengal
Tonkinese
British Shorthair
Russian

British Shorthair
Bengal

BREED
Companion Pet
Companion Pet



